
The boundaries and names shown and the designations used on this map do not imply official endorsement or acceptance by the United Nations.

[

Legend

Boundary of former Palestine Mandate

International Boundary

UNDOF Administered Area

Armistice Demarcation Line

Admin1_6_C_07022017

National Capital
km200

Note: The funding figures contained in this document are in draft form and subject to amendment as mid-year country-level funding data is finalized.
           Regional funding includes contributions that have not yet been allocated to a specific country. 
           Figures may differ from country level, where some governments have established financial tracking with different criteria and definitions.
           * For Lebanon Carryover funding received in 2018 is reflected in the overall amount received  for 2019	

Financial Summary – Q2 2019
as of 30 June 2019

www.3rpsyriacrisis.org

Q2 SECTOR FUNDING

JORDAN
 30 %  fundedEGYPT

 20 %  funded

LEBANON
 27 %  funded *

TURKEY
 38 %  funded

IRAQ
 14 %  funded

COUNTRY FUNDING

FUNDING IN PREVIOUS YEARS (END-YEAR)

USD 
2.98 b

required

201520142013 2016 2017 2018

61
%

62
%

63
%

62
%

61
%

71
%

USD
3.74 b

required

USD
4.32 b

required

USD
4.54 b

required

USD
5.58 b

required

USD
5.6 b

required

USD 230 m / 33 % received
USD 707 m required 

PROTECTION

USD 310 m / 39 % received
USD 805 m required 

FOOD SECURITY

USD 276 m / 34 % received
USD 816 m required 

EDUCATION

USD 119 m / 32 % received
USD 368 m required 

HEALTH & NUTRITION

USD 442 m / 29 % received
USD 1.6 b required 

BASIC NEEDS

USD 18 m / 17 % received
USD 105 m required 

SHELTER

USD 64 m / 23 % received
USD 274 m required 

WASH

USD 133 m / 23 % received
USD 578 m required 

LIVELIHOODS

USD 1 billion received / (30 %)
USD 2.4 billion funding gap 

USD 603 million received / (29 %)
USD 1.5 billion funding gap 

REFUGEE COMPONENT

3RP FUNDING STATUS BY COMPONENT

RESILIENCE COMPONENT

3RP Total Requirements                                         USD 5,534,930,516

Total Funding Received                                           USD 1,633,224,902
 

% funded against 3RP Total Requirements        30 %

FUNDING STATUS

AGENCY FUNDING

Type of Agency Requirements 
(in USD)

Received 
(in USD)

           % 
Funded

 

UN Agencies, Fund, 
Programmes

 
4,751,471,487 1,410,634,033

 
         30 %  

 

International NGOs
 

633,062,999
 

216,677,862
 

         34 %

 

National NGOs
 

150,396,031
 

13,795,423
 

            9 %


